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Account:
Order Type: Buy
Sell
Confirmation
Number:
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Code:

Clear

For the Period:

Confirmation Summary

No. Buy

Confirmations

Download CSV

Confirmation
Number

134637082
134635218
134494434
130532398
130051341
128242086
128057646
127892470
127086181
126689597
124486393
124481757
124527121
124177769
124118768
123849663
122800635
119997294

Download CSV
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12

Confirmations

No. Sell

6

18 results found

Order
Number

N167224402
N167224402
N167224402
N162116809
N161558800
N158944125
N158944125
N158786022
N157202931
N157253899
N154335315
N154106837
N154398194
N152619908
N152619908
N153462565
N151814032
N148550384

Trade
Date

23/06/2022
22/06/2022
17/06/2022
1/03/2022
17/02/2022
6/01/2022
31/12/2021
23/12/2021
30/11/2021
22/11/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
5/10/2021
28/09/2021
27/09/2021
21/09/2021
1/09/2021
29/06/2021

18 results found

=
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+92.20 (1.24%) A

CommSec IRESS

To 30/06/2022

Q

28 Jun 2021 to 30 Jun 2022

Buy/

Sell  Security Units

B HMX 25,962
B HMX 153,764
B HMX 20,274
s TG 2,000,000
B WES 400
B SFG 139,597
B SFG 360,403
B MND 1,000
§ TRT 150,001
S 5,000
s TG 1,000,000
s TG 1,142,858
s TG 1,000,000
B CZR 40,000
B CZR 260,000
B RDG 100,000
B RHT 50,000
B RHT 60,000

&

Total Value Buy
Confirmations Confirmations($)
18 78,610.16

+90.90 (1.26%)

Receive confirmation notes via email, it's a faster and cheaper way to be notified.

4419151 - Mr Michael John Brackenreg + Mrs Ida Diana Bracke v

Value Sell
Confirmations($)

Trading

Search CommSec

Apr 2023

You have

8 more trade(s)

to go for free access in Apr

C———————— O 8trades

Search

Brokerage view

You've placed 0 trade(s) in Apr.

Place 8 more eligible trade(s) and
you'll receive free
CommSeclRESS access in Apr.
Check our FSG for the list of

eligible trades.

Find out more

As at Tue 11 Apr 2023 8:19 PM (Sydney time)

Total

144,354.84 222,965.00

Average Brokerage
Price ($) (inc GST.)

0.046
0.048
0.047
0.014
51.220
0.033
0.033
9.400
0.110
3.575
0.026
0.024
0.029
0.008
0.008
0.049
0.110
0.160

0.00

0.00
29.95
86.79
63.51
14.28
36.87
29.95
51.15
55.41
80.60
85.02
89.89

0.00
29.95
29.95
29.95
29.95

Net
Proceeds Settlement
($) Date

1,194.25 27/06/2022
7,380.67 24/06/2022
982.83 21/06/2022
27,913.21 3/03/2022
20,551.51 21/02/2022
4,620.98 10/01/2022
11,930.17 5/01/2022
9,429.95 29/12/2021
16,448.96 2/12/2021
17,819.59 24/11/2021
25,919.40 7/10/2021
27,343.57 7/10/2021
28,910.11 7/10/2021
320.00 30/09/2021
2,109.95 29/09/2021
4,929.95 23/09/2021
5,529.95 3/09/2021
9,629.95 1/07/2021

Total

Value($) Brokerage ($)

743.22

Confirmation
Status

Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed
Confirmed

Confirmed

Total GST on
Brokerage ($)

67.55
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